45.								
From Market Xcel Name of the Freelancer: Bolt Address: - walke shwar Mobile No: - 9471643207	am Kun Unrend	Road	That.	-		9		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		В	SILL					
Customer's Name & Address To : MARKET XCEL DATA MATR			For (	Commer				
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas N Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-40 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Nicholas Wa	Date	No: e: 15- lancer C	346 ode:	53 MX1	nomfro	230359
Towards	my Charges	/Feesaga	ainst As	signme	nt/ssta	ated be	elow:	
Job No: 202503	399		riginal A Number				ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount
Job Title: KSP & T.W. Reser			: <b>*</b> 8					Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mumb	121							
Fees for Assignment			remarkit.	D-1				
1- Briefing charges		Q	uantity	Rate	-		Amoun	Ε
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		-	2_	25	0		500	
3- Main interview -		_		20		500		
4- Main interview-	W.				-			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcri (Specify)	ption/Others							
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges					T			
Executive Name: Ablish	nek char	nen						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re: M x 2:	27/	9	15/25		A	Philippin	
Totals								
		Task Code	e Amo	unt:-	50	O .		
	20250399							
3) Supervision Charges	= 2		Amo	unt:-				
		Grand	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
supees in Words: Five Hur	idred or	Ny.	3				-	
		Sui	mmar	У			17	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type Su	ity Synched/ ubmitted	Quantity R IQC and Agi			Quantity pted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2020399 FaD. Murbar	oplice							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: A ZEP Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Bank Account Number:	329601C	my Jh	v	Benefic	iary Ba	nk Nam	Y	ank of Ind
Bopau Kon Ju	*	allule	h	0		Bill Re	eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	An	pproved by	with date			Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	I On:
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	···p	,						70

marke† <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, o Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Chandan Tha E Abh 340514211		110 01	the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Ma Date of Is Location: Pumbal	and collecting arket Xcel as p sue: 24/3/2 Mobile No: 94	The registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. It valid From: 24 3 to 14 4 Address: This Authority Callier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Marke Reference No Job Fieldwor	et o: rk	*
1		4		(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Bolson House Address Work Crown Road	reshawar	Job No: 20250399  Job Title: KSP & T. V. Rewald  Fieldwork Location: Mumby	Reference N		MF-2023
etail at the project briefing	g which you had at the assignment and	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. If other associated fees as mentioned hereunder the segment - Center			
	ре			(Nos)	(Per Qty)
obbline		FAD - Mumbai		2	250
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the deviase communicated at the about a signment in part/full with reelancer, and you are freelancer, and you are freelancer through the permanent/temporary employer thout showing any reason	he device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, hout any further re- e to pursue any of oyment in the Com- thereof.	and end on	lete quantity ar ould be always ult in non-acce ployment but a other person, any reserves its	nd data be synce in active and Gl ptance and may merely an assig and that no req right to termina	ed on daily basis s PS be captured liv to rejection of the moment to you as quest from you fo te your assignment
solemnly declare the informerms and conditions.	mation mentioned l	herein (both sides of the page) is true and correc	t to the best of n	ny beliefs and I	agree with all
Date: 8 5 25			n the presenc	e of:	350
Name of signee: Bol	John Kon	y The 1) Witne	-	Abhishe	
				89282	86/22
	nkul ó	Signa	-	BRING	
Signature: 301-0	were.	Conta	ess Name: _ act number:		2 4
		Conta			

Signature:

44								
From Market Xul Da Name of the Freelancer: 500 Address: Almoli Mobile No: 932231	ta Ma rmila 3	Jain NX			£0		э. 5	5
			BIL	1			10	
Customer's Name & Address	<i>v</i>		DIL	For Comn	nercial U	se:		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Jear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai 2AN No.: AAECM5086D	as Wadi Circle		Wadi,	Bill No: Date: Freelance	346 r Code:	157, Mx	4125 MUME 2	023-0053
Toward	ds my Cha	rges/Fees	agains	st Assignr	nent/sst			23
ob No: 20250399			Origi	inal Assign mber and C	ment	Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And
ob Title: ICSP & TG R	esearel							Payble
ieldwork Locations: Mymbo	1							
ees for Assignment		3						
ata Collection Type & Segment			Quan	tity R	ate		Amoun	t
1 - Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			2	4 2	50	1	000	
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Oth	ers						6
ther Fees/Charges					- Comments of the Comments of			
upervision Charges								
		Charai	7					
IC Employee ID: Date: Signatotals	ture: M	1×2271		8/2	25		Abhaja	3 ,
Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task C	ode	Amount:-	1000			
	202503	399						
Supervision Charges				Amount:-				
		Gran	nd Tot	tal (A+B)	For Net	Pavme	ent	
ipees in Words: One Thou	sand	only.			01 1100	- ayııı		
	Angelonia and An		umr	nary				
ssignment Number Job No. Segment Centro	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syncho Submitted	ed/ Qu	antity Rejecteds		Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20250399 FGD. Mulde	water the same of						mirotoc .	oussequent stroness
solemnly declare the information mentioned here ly PAN Account Number is: eneficiary Bank Account Name: eneficiary Bank Account Number: 1,	in (both sides of	6C syresh		Ben	eficiary Ba	ank Nam	e: IDFC Fire	st bank
sharmila 15/5/25	-	(A)	Wel				eceived On:	L On:
(Signature & Date)		Approved	by wit	h date				

Name of the Freelancer:- 3 Address:- Nalasopar Mobile No:- 97736	uchan	M	9hix							
	9 egst	1	59 me	rg.						
				BIL	1			4		
Customer's Name & Address					1					
TO : MARKET XCEL DATA M	ATRIX P	VT I	TD		For Com	mercia	al Use:			
201, 2110 FIDUL ASTION Premises Nic	holon Mad: 0	ircle Ro	ad, Nichola	as Wadi	Bill No:					
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mum PAN No.: AAECM5086D	bai-400069				Date: 1	<18	465	Q		
					rreelance	er Cod	e: MA	0	_	
Tow	ards my (	Charg	es/Fees	sagains	st Assign	ment/	sstator	holows	3-0	058
Job No: 26250 399	9			Origi	nal Assign	ment	Re	vised Assianm	ent	Quantity And
Job Title: KSP & Tq	Resea	set	٦.				Number and Dat		te	Amount
Fieldwork Locations: mym	091									Payble
Fees for Assignment										
Data Collection Type & Segmen	it			Quant	ity D	ate				
1- Briefing charges					N. N.	ate		Amo	unt	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	)			4	2	50	-			
3- Main interview -						20		1000		
4- Main interview-					-					
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/O	thers	2							
ther Fees/Charges										
upervision Charges										
xecutive Name: Ablu	Shak	Cho	wan							
IC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:	NXJ	271		8 5 25			TATEL		
otals					-13 -7		Me	The state of the s		
Fees for Assignemt	Job No.		Task Co	de A	mount:-	1	12			38
	20250	399	-	-	mount.	100				
Supervision Charges										
			Connection		mount:-	-				
pees in Words: One Th	evy and	0	My.	Total	(A+B) Fo	or Net	Paym	ent		
signment	Date		Su	mma	iry	to to				
umber Job No.   Segment   Centre	Collection Type		ty Synched/ bmitted		y Rejectedby Agreed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quar	ntity Payable in equent 'nvoices
00 000				2	=					
20250399 FGD. Mulba	n (both sides of	the pag	e) is true and	d correct to	the heat of	, hall o				
emnly declare the information mentioned bereis		51	`	- 0011001 10						
PAN Account Number is: A X Co	PB691				V-2					- 1
PAN Account Number is: A A Gericiary Bank Account Name:	chahl	0 -1	hera		Benefic	iary Ra	nk Namo			
PAN Account Number is: A X G eficiary Bank Account Number: S G eficiary Bank Account Number: G	chahl	0 -1	hera 1822	)	Benefic Benefic	iary Ba	nk Name	Ans r	3907	K
PAN Account Number is: A X G eficiary Bank Account Number: S G eficiary Bank Account Number: G	chahl	0 -1	hera 1822	)	Benefic Benefic	iary Ba iary IFS	nk Name C Code:	OTIBOO	3901	659
emnly declare the information mentioned herein PAN Account Number is: A X G eficiary Bank Account Number: 6 OE	chahl	0 -1	hera 1822	)	Benefic Benefic	iary Ba iary IFS	C Code:	UTIBOO	3901	559
PAN Account Number is: A X Gy eficiary Bank Account Number: 6  Pank Account Number is: A X Gy eficiary Bank Account Number: 6	chahl	0 -1	Hera 1822	1	Benefic Benefic	iary Ba iary IFS	C Code:	Celved On:	3901	659
PAN Account Number is: A X G eficiary Bank Account Number: S G eficiary Bank Account Number: G	chahl	0 -1	hera 1822	1	Benefic Benefic	iary Ba iary IFS	Bill Red	UTIBOO	00 (	659

marketycel Estate New Delhi D	September 1995 Street 1						
Executive Name: Albhisher Ch	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Physical Charan  Mobile No.: 8 928286 22						
This is to certify that Shamila Jain registered with conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignate of Issue: 24/3/25 Valid From: 24/3 Location: Many Mobile No: 22370805 Address: The specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her and suppli	authorized to comment Letter. R to 14/4 This Authority Car	collect Market Reference No:					
			(Card Holde	er's Signature)			
Assignment	letter						
Freelancer Name Shormin Join House Address  As roli  Job No: 2025039  Job Title: KSP 27  Fieldwork Location: M.	9 Research	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 8 / 5/2		1f 2623-			
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assign etail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as me elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Segment - Co	ntioned hereunder,	on the terms and c	onditions me				
		(N	los)				
althine Ean - Ma	inhai			(Per Qty)			
obbline FAD-Me	mbaj			(Per Qty) 250			
he above stated assignment will start from and end on		ed assignment show the quantity and data ld be always in acti- tin non-acceptance byment but merely	ald be delived be synced or ve and GPS be and may to real and assignment	red in required n daily basis so be captured liverejection of the tent to you as at from you for			
ne above stated assignment will start from and end on umbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collect at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The d communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed s signment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. T celancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice rmanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in fu		ed assignment shows the quantity and data and the always in action in non-acceptance by ment but merely ther person, and the reserves its right to	uld be delived be synced on ve and GPS be and may to real an assignment at no request be terminate you	red in required in daily basis so be captured liver rejection of the cent to you as at from you for our assignment			
ne above stated assignment will start from and end on		ed assignment shows the quantity and data and the always in action in non-acceptance by ment but merely ther person, and the reserves its right to	uld be delived be synced on ve and GPS be and may to real an assignment at no request be terminate you	red in required in daily basis so be captured liver rejection of the cent to you as at from you for our assignment			
ne above stated assignment will start from and end on  umbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collect at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The d communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed s signment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. T celancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice rmanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in futhout showing any reason thereof.  olemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page)		ed assignment shot the quantity and data and be always in activition non-acceptance by the person, and the reserves its right to the best of my belief the presence of:  Name:	and be delived be synced or we and GPS be and may to real an assignment of terminate you terminate y	red in require n daily basis so the captured livrejection of the ent to you as at from you for our assignment to with all			
ne above stated assignment will start from and end on		ed assignment shot te quantity and data ld be always in activition non-acceptance by the person, and the reserves its right to the best of my belief the presence of:  Name:	and be delived be synced or we and GPS be and may to real an assignment of terminate you terminate y	red in required n daily basis so be captured liverejection of the ent to you as at from you for our assignment with all			
ne above stated assignment will start from and end on		ed assignment shot the quantity and data and be always in activity in non-acceptance by the person, and the preserves its right to the best of my belief the presence of:  Name:	and be delived be synced or we and GPS be and may to real an assignment of terminate you terminate y	red in required n daily basis so be captured liverejection of the ent to you as at from you for our assignment with all			

Signature:

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Abhis HK Chavao  Mobile No.: 8928286122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location: mymba	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 24/3/25 Valid From: 24/3 to 14/4 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9773627) 60 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

## **Assignment letter**

Freelancer Name Syshant Bah Pro House Address Nalasopara east	Job No: 20250399  Job Title: 1CSP & TG Research  Fieldwork Location: Mymbaj	Freelancer Code: MXMVMf 2023-005.  Reference No: Date:
---	---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	FGD. Mubai	4	250

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 1514125	Signed in the presence of:
ame of signee: Syshant Bahera	1) Witness Name: Abhishek Charao
Syshand Bo	92828 6122.
	Signature:
Signature: S. Bakera	2) Witness Name:
2 12 2446.41	Contact number:
	Signature:

From Munker XCR Days Name of the Freelancer: - Prior Address: - Room No - 56 Mobile No: - 892834233	anka Masew	1 200 m		DN	walti	kal,	nurg	mumberi -	400018
22-05-11-05			BIL	L			***************************************		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nich Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Muml PAN No.: AAECM5086D	olas Wadi Circle Ro		s Wadi,	Bill I	: 815	125	-	UMF 2023	-0188
Towa	rds my Charg	ges/Fees	again	J					
Job No: 2025039	3		Orig	jinal A	ssignme	ent	Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount
Job Title: KSP & TG 6	e seasch,								Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mymbui									
Fees for Assignment		*:			14			The second of the contract of the second of	
Data Collection Type & Segmen	t		Quar	ntity	Rate	e		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges								er in the second policy and the second policy of th	TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listin	]		13	3	250	) .	32	-50	
3- Main interview -									
4- Main interview-							- Hillowalia		
5- Moderation/Translation/Tra (Specify)	scription/Other	s							
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges		. 1							
	shele Ch	avon						. 1	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature: mx	2271		8	1/25	_	Abh	Mah	
Totals	The second secon				3			3.,	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task C	Code	Amo	unt:-	325	7)	The second secon	
	20250399	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		1		363			
B) Supervision Charges	20000	J .							
by Supervision Charges					unt:-	****			9
		Grai	nd To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words:			-						
		S	umi	mar	V				
Accignment	Date 0	uantity Synch			9	T		1	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cel	Type	Submitted			ejectedby eed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20250383 EOD WM	our oblive								
I solemnly declare the information mentioned h	erein (both sides of the	e page) is true	e and con	rect to th	e best of my	/ beliefs	and I agree	with all terms and cor	nditions
My PAN Account Number is: A § 5 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: P	214386	dege					ınk Name		100
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	13041100	0627	48				SC Code:	ABHYDO	65013
E&OE				\			T		
p m-rodge		Al	stille	h				ceived On:	
(6)							Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:
(Signature & Date)		Approved	by wit	th date	2				- 2

marketxcel E	PIC of the freelancer			
This is to certify that Conducting interviews a Research Data by Mark Date of Issu Location: Mumbul Methe specific request of the				
			The state of the s	(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assig	nment letter	and the second s	
Freelancer Name Prypm Ko House Address Poom No BiD. D. Chewl No Din wall leave Mumb of -4000	Job Title: KS	250399 P&TG Reseaseltion: Muybui	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 8 5	mxmumf 2023-018

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obline	FAD - Mumbaj	13	250

The above stated assignment will start from \_\_\_\_\_\_ and end on \_\_\_\_\_\_. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 815/25 Name of signee: Priyomica 2016ge	Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name: Abhishek Charan
Signature: P.M. 2019	Contact number: 8928286122 Signature: 2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:Signature:

From Market XIEI Date Name of the Freelancer: Var Address: - Cylob Styre Po Mobile No: - 8169298790	shq Matri	eshing mg	090	Bh	19491	nda	r CE	)	
BILL									
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D			For Commercial Use:						
Towar	ds my Cha	arges/Fees	sagain	st Ass	signme	nt/sst	ated be	elow:	in the second se
Job No:			Original Assignment Number and Date			ent	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Amount
Job Title:	9		·						Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mymb	71								
Fees for Assignment		74							
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qua	ntity	Rate	3	Amount		t
1- Briefing charges								AT COMPANY AND COM	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						.			
3- Main interview -									
4- Main interview-									
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Oth	iers							
Other Fees/Charges ·									
Supervision Charges			2	13	75			1.	725
Executive Name: Abh		haven						-11	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture: M	(X2271	wine-tunda	8/7	125		< A	Lhy len	TO A MARKET TO COMMISSION WAY AND SEEL VILLE AND A SEEL V
Totals				·					
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	11.000.000.000	Code	Amou	ınt:-			1725	
	202503	399							
B) Supervision Charges				Amou	ınt:-				
		Gra	nd To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: One The	sus and.	Server	· H	unel r	rel -	Twe	uty	five	
-		6	Sum!	mary	/				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	Type	Quantity Sync Submitted	. 1	uantity Re C and Agre	ejectedby eed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20250399 Ead. mule				Hillion					
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: To we Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Vo Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	PM3506	f ech man		rrect to the	Benefic	iary Ba	ank Name SC Code:	E: BOON OF A	nghangsha
A.	2000	N. A.	344			Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:			
(Signature & Date)		Approve	d by wi	by with date			- ×III		

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Abhishek Change Mobile No.: 8928286122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location: My M b 91	Varsha Meshram registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market farket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 24/3/25 Valid From: 24/3 to 14/4 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 8169241140 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
Company were as the first to another the company of		(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Vorsha Meshram House Address Cylo & Shree pogg bldg. Kharigoan Bhayander (F)	The Till 1/20 /2 Ta Kelpanola	Freelancer Code: MXMVMF 2024-0569 Reference No: Date: 8/5/25

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
23	75
-	

The above stated assignment will start from 243 and end on 144. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 815/25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Varsha Meshram Signature:	1) Witness Name: Ashishek Charen
	Contact number: 8928286122
	Signature: Abhyleh
	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature: